REPORT NO. PN-1-200901-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/01/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000120880 License To DTV WEAU 7893 Main 17 EAU CLAIRE, GRAY TELEVISION 08/28/2020  Accepted
Cover wi LICENSEE, LLC For Filing

0000119962 Renewal of DTV WGHP 72106 Main 31 HIGH POINT, TRIBUNE 08/28/2020 Received
License NC BROADCASTING
Amendment COMPANY II, LLC

0000120871 Renewal of FL WLIX-LP 126157 107.9 SPRINGFIELD  ABUNDANT FAITH 08/28/2020  Accepted
License ,IL CHURCH For Filing

0000120873 Renewal of FM WHSD 27263 Main 88.5 HINSDALE, IL HINSDALE TWSP. 08/28/2020 Accepted
License HIGH SCH. DIST. #86 For Filing

0000120904 License To FX W291CF 149066 106.1 TRENTON, GA Danal Page 08/28/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing

0000120868 Renewal of FL KUEL-LP 194148 97.1 KENSETT, IA WORTH COUNTY 08/28/2020  Accepted
License COMMUNITY RADIO For Filing

ASSOCIATION

0000120903 License To FX W285FW 200781 104.9 SOUTH Travis Hickman 08/28/2020  Accepted

Cover PITTSBURG, For Filing
TN

0000120864 Construction DRT WVIZ 18753 Main 35 CLEVELAND, IDEASTREAM 08/28/2020 Accepted

Permit OH For Filing

Page 1 of 2



File Number

0000120906

0000120905

0000120813

0000120899

0000120867
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Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Service

LPD

FX

FX

FM

FL

Call Sign

WACX-
LD

W287DQ

W295BU

WIYY

WPHF-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

168091

157726

143476

65693

132224

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

32

93.7

106.9

97.9

105.3

City, State

ALACHUA,
ETC., FL

CLEVELAND,
OH

MAYAGUEZ,
PR

BALTIMORE,
MD

MENOMONIE,
Wi

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

ASSOCIATED
CHRISTIAN
TELEVISION
SYSTEM, INC.

RADIO.COM, LLC

Angel O. Roman-

Lopez

HEARST STATIONS
INC.

MENOMONIE
CHRISTIAN RADIO,
INC.

Status Date

08/31/2020

08/28/2020

08/26/2020

08/28/2020

08/28/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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