Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120880	License To Cover	DTV	WEAU	7893	Main	17	EAU CLAIRE, WI	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000119962	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	WGHP	72106	Main	31	HIGH POINT, NC	TRIBUNE BROADCASTING COMPANY II, LLC	08/28/2020	Received
0000120871	Renewal of License	FL	WLJX-LP	126157		107.9	SPRINGFIELD , IL	ABUNDANT FAITH CHURCH	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120873	Renewal of License	FM	WHSD	27263	Main	88.5	HINSDALE, IL	HINSDALE TWSP. HIGH SCH. DIST. #86	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120904	License To Cover	FX	W291CF	149066		106.1	TRENTON, GA	Dana L Page	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120868	Renewal of License	FL	KUEL-LP	194148		97.1	KENSETT, IA	WORTH COUNTY COMMUNITY RADIO ASSOCIATION	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120903	License To Cover	FX	W285FW	200781		104.9	SOUTH PITTSBURG, TN	Travis Hickman	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120864	Construction Permit	DRT	WVIZ	18753	Main	35	CLEVELAND, OH	IDEASTREAM	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120906	License To Cover	LPD	WACX- LD	168091	Main	32	ALACHUA, ETC., FL	ASSOCIATED CHRISTIAN TELEVISION SYSTEM, INC.	08/31/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120905	License To Cover	FX	W287DQ	157726		93.7	CLEVELAND, OH	RADIO.COM, LLC	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120813	License To Cover	FX	W295BU	143476		106.9	MAYAGUEZ, PR	Angel O. Roman- Lopez	08/26/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120899	Minor Modification	FM	WIYY	65693	Main	97.9	BALTIMORE, MD	HEARST STATIONS INC.	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120867	Renewal of License	FL	WPHF- LP	132224		105.3	MENOMONIE, WI	MENOMONIE CHRISTIAN RADIO, INC.	08/28/2020	Accepted For Filing